
Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark
1 STC2024PG0030 JAYADURGA J 1127
2 STC2024PG0940 ASWATHY RAJ K 1097
3 STC2024PG0075 ADORN JOJO 1084
4 STC2024PG0414 KRISHNAPRIYA P 1076
5 STC2024PG0194 V G GREESHMA 1068
6 STC2024PG0241 GOURI NANDANA V. M. 1063
7 STC2024PG0334 ROSIN MARIA ALOYSIUS 1062

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark
1 STC2024PG0821 ANJUSHA K SUBAIR 1058
2 STC2024PG0613 RINSANA K S 1057
3 STC2024PG0708 ANUPAMA VARGHESE 1050
4 STC2024PG0397 ALEENA THARAKAN 1045
5 STC2024PG1022 BHAVYA BALAGOPAL 1044
6 STC2024PG0451 SHEETHAL PETER 1042
7 STC2024PG0597 MILIYA PAULSON 1027
8 STC2024PG1277 PS THASKEENA THASNEEM 1026
9 STC2024PG0502 HANA FATHIMA P L 1018

10 STC2024PG0017 STEJI FRANCIS 1018
11 STC2024PG0393 ROSE MARIYA SEBY 1016
12 STC2024PG0099 ATHULLYA K 1015
13 STC2024PG0021 AGNA C S 1012
14 STC2024PG0814 JOSEL GEORGE 1006
15 STC2024PG0740 AVANIJA E S 1005
16 STC2024PG0126 AMRUTHA C 1004
17 STC2024PG0275 JOSNA RAJAN 1003
18 STC2024PG0603 ANS ELIZABETH SABU 1002
19 STC2024PG1158 GAYATHRY DINESH 997
20 STC2024PG0666 RIYANA JAMALUDEEN 996
21 STC2024PG1045 ATHULYA RAVINDRAN K C 996
22 STC2024PG0769 ARSHA CATHERANE JOSE 993
23 STC2024PG0264 MARIYA P J 984
24 STC2024PG0965 ABIYA C VARGHESE 983
25 STC2024PG1019 ABHIJITH MURALEEDHARAN 982

GENERAL - (Confirmed List) 

GENERAL - (Waiting List) 
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26 STC2024PG1271 AGHILA MARTHA THOMAS M 981
27 STC2024PG0843 SOORYAKRISHNA K 972
28 STC2024PG0745 SIVANI S R 972
29 STC2024PG1050 AISWARYA MT 971
30 STC2024PG0620 JOVITA JOHNSON 964
31 STC2024PG1165 ASWATHI K 958
32 STC2024PG0281 JISNA JOSHY 958
33 STC2024PG0286 AMEENA K A 952
34 STC2024PG1077 NEHA JOSEPH 944
35 STC2024PG0204 IRSHAD V A 939
36 STC2024PG0209 LYDIA BABU 937
37 STC2024PG0141 AISWARYA. M 937
38 STC2024PG0751 KEERTHANA. K. R 926
39 STC2024PG0977 DHANASREE P VINOD 925
40 STC2024PG1265 SNEHA SUBASH K 918
41 STC2024PG0735 DINCY K LITTON 913
42 STC2024PG0343 ANJALI.M 912
43 STC2024PG0996 SHIJI.K.J 910
44 STC2024PG0593 ANUJA P JAISON 907
45 STC2024PG0773 THEJAS WILSON 907
46 STC2024PG0200 ARYA P J 901
47 STC2024PG0248 HARSHA KM 901
48 STC2024PG0635 SANA BABURAJ 901
49 STC2024PG0689 KRISHNAVENI K S 896
50 STC2024PG1091 K NAVIN PETER 893
51 STC2024PG0712 HRIDHYA HARIDAS 888
52 STC2024PG0804 CHANDRALEKHA V V 888
53 STC2024PG0387 MEGHA P R 888
54 STC2024PG1310 THUSHARA K JOSE 883
55 STC2024PG0316 MINNU.K.S 881
56 STC2024PG1161 NANDANA K R 878
57 STC2024PG0328 SANVI VJ 850
58 STC2024PG0277 DEVIKA PM 843
59 STC2024PG0288 BHADRA BALAN 839
60 STC2024PG0896 INDHULEKHA V V 838
61 STC2024PG1111 ARCHANA P P 836
62 STC2024PG0700 SARANYA V P 831
63 STC2024PG0715 ANNA P.J 824
64 STC2024PG1166 SANGEETHA P P 820
65 STC2024PG1051 NANDANA GANESAN 818
66 STC2024PG0459 KRISHNA PRIYA C P 799



67 STC2024PG0267 ANJANA P ARJUNAN 798
68 STC2024PG0279 SREELAKSHMI V B 793
69 STC2024PG1305 LAKSHMI C S 785
70 STC2024PG0433 ANU JOSEPH 776
71 STC2024PG1186 HANEENA VATTIPARAMBATH 772
72 STC2024PG0407 ELVINA JEXON 753
73 STC2024PG0772 KRISHNAVENI C K 741
74 STC2024PG0679 APARNA V P 737
75 STC2024PG1109 NILEENA M 737
76 STC2024PG1150 AKSHAY K SAJEEV 737
77 STC2024PG1053 AMIKHA SHAMSU 735
78 STC2024PG0479 SUVARNA M S 729
79 STC2024PG0926 NITHYA P V 725
80 STC2024PG0953 NIDHA SHERIN T P 724
81 STC2024PG0365 NITHYANIRMALABAI P N 710
82 STC2024PG0876 AGNA V S 706
83 STC2024PG0764 ANITTA STEEJAN 693
84 STC2024PG0823 NANDANA ANILKUMAR K 691
85 STC2024PG0137 SHEETHAL.M.S 612
86 STC2024PG1224 MUHAMMED ANAS 562

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark
1 STC2024PG0397 ALEENA THARAKAN 1045

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark
1 STC2024PG0451 SHEETHAL PETER 1042
2 STC2024PG0017 STEJI FRANCIS 1018
3 STC2024PG0264 MARIYA P J 984
4 STC2024PG0965 ABIYA C VARGHESE 983
5 STC2024PG1077 NEHA JOSEPH 944
6 STC2024PG1265 SNEHA SUBASH K 918
7 STC2024PG0735 DINCY K LITTON 913
8 STC2024PG0328 SANVI VJ 850
9 STC2024PG1166 SANGEETHA P P 820

10 STC2024PG0764 ANITTA STEEJAN 693

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark
1 STC2024PG0804 CHANDRALEKHA V V 888
2 STC2024PG0288 BHADRA BALAN 839

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

COMMUNITY - (Confirmed List) 

COMMUNITY - (Waiting List) 

SC - (Waiting List) 

SC - (Confirmed List) 



1 STC2024PG0896 INDHULEKHA V V 838
2 STC2024PG0267 ANJANA P ARJUNAN 798
3 STC2024PG0279 SREELAKSHMI V B 793
4 STC2024PG1109 NILEENA M 737
5 STC2024PG0926 NITHYA P V 725
6 STC2024PG0365 NITHYANIRMALABAI P N 710


